
Fascia Name Booth No. Country/Region  

Abba Optical Company Limited GH-D04 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/abbaoptical  

Arts Optical Company Limited GH-K01 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/artsoptical 

Brightlook Optical Co., Limited 1D-B02 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/brightlook 

Brivision Industries Limited 1A-C09 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/brivisionind 

Chongqing Deding Optical Techonlogy 

Co,.Ltd 
1CON-038 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/cqdeding 

Chongqing Jimei Eyewear Co Ltd 1C-G02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/cqjimei 

Chu Kong Optical Manufactory Ltd 1E-E04 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/chukong 

Danyang Selo Optical Co.,Ltd 1D-D34 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/danyangselo 

Danyang VisualMate Optical Co., Ltd 1B-E25 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/danyangvisualmate 

Dogan Optik San. ve Ticaret Ltd. Sti. GH-E13 Turkiye https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/doganoptik 

Dongyi Optical Co., Ltd 1D-C07 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/dongyiopticalco01 

DR International 1C-G28 Korea https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/drintl 

Forest Glasses Co.,ltd. 1E-E33 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/forestglasses 

Futureye Company 1C-D07 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/twfutureye 

Global Best Way Co., Ltd. 1B-B29 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/globalbestwaycoltd 

Greatland Enterprise Co Ltd 1C-D11 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/greatlandenterprise 

Haoyuan Glasses Box Co.,Ltd 1D-B14 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/haoyuanglasses 

Higo Optical Co., Ltd 1C-G10 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/higooptical 

Honyatt Optical Co.,Ltd 1D-E27 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/honyattoptical 

https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/abbaoptical


Huayue Optical Glasscase Co.,Ltd. 1C-G12 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/huayueoptical 

Icare (Hong Kong) Company Limited 1E-C08 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/icarehk 

Jiangsu Great Optics Co., Ltd. 1C-A16 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/greatoptics 

Jiangsu Hongchen Optical Co., Ltd. 1CON-018 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/hongchenoptical 

Killine Optical Limited GH-D08 Macao https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/killineoptical 

Koki Masunaga Optical (Hong Kong) 

Co., Limited 
GH-B13 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/kokimasunaga 

Like Eyewear Co., Ltd. 1D-C11 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/likeeyewear 

Linhai Jinlima Optics Company Limited 1D-D24 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/jinlima 

Longeen Optical Co. Ltd 1E-E16 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/longeenoptical 

Pilot Optics International Corp Ltd 

Wenzhou 
1A-D02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/pilotoptics 

River Trading Co.,Ltd. 1D-C09 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/rivertrading 

Rong Hao Glasses Co., Ltd. 1E-A26 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/ronghao 

Shenzhen Reanson Products Co., Ltd 1CON-034 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/szreansonpdts 

Solos Technology Limited GH-B26 Hong Kong 
https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/Supplier-Store/Home/Solos-

Technology-Limited/1X0B9W2A 

Taizhou Looksee Eyewear Co.,Ltd 1A-C13 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/tzlooksee 

Taizhou Sunray Eyeglass Co., Ltd. 1B-A28 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/tzsunray 

Teck Creation Company Limited 1D-C05 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/teckcreation 

Verdi Eyewear 1C-E08 Korea https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/verdieyewear 

Wenzhou 101 Trading Co., Ltd. 1B-C09 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wz101 

Wenzhou Croesus Optical Co., Ltd. 1B-C25 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzcroesus 



Wenzhou Dongtian Import & Export 

Co., Ltd. 
1B-C02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzdongtian 

Wenzhou Dongtian Trade co.,ltd. 1B-C06 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzdongtiantrade 

Wenzhou Emma Optics Co Ltd 1A-F01 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzemmaoptics 

Wenzhou Ercai Import & Export Co., 

Ltd. 
1B-A07 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzercai 

Wenzhou Goodrise Eyewear Company 

Ltd. 
1B-D27 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzgoodriseeyewear 

Wenzhou Hivision Eyewear Co., Ltd. 1D-C17 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/zjhivision 

Wenzhou Honghong Glasses Co., Ltd. 1B-C31 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzhonghong 

Wenzhou Hongwei International Trade 

Co.,Ltd. 
1D-B31 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzhongwei 

Wenzhou Innovision Optical Co., Ltd. 1B-D31 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzinnovative 

Wenzhou Joyvision Optical Co., Ltd. 1B-B24 Mainland China  

Wenzhou Kangjing Optics Co., Ltd. 1A-C10 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzkangjing 

Wenzhou Lovedoor Group Co Ltd 1B-B02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzlovedoor 

Wenzhou Mike Optical Co., Ltd 1A-D17 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wenzhoumikeoptical 

Wenzhou Mingshida International Trade 

Co., Ltd. 
1A-F02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzmingshida 

Wenzhou Mirai Optical Co., Ltd 1C-B26 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzmirai 

Wenzhou Mulwin Trading Co., Ltd 1C-G06 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzmulwin 

Wenzhou New Standing Eyewear Co., 

Ltd. 
1D-A05 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wznewstanding 

Wenzhou Passion Imp & Exp Co., Ltd. 1B-A17 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzpassion 

Wenzhou Regal Optical Co., Ltd 1D-C28 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzregal 

Wenzhou Union Fashion Co., Ltd. 1A-E02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzunionfashion 



Wenzhou Youwo Import &export Co.,ltd 1B-C24 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wzyouwo 

Wenzhou Zhantai Glasses Co., Ltd. 1A-F18 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/zhantai 

Wingram Industrial Company Limited 1E-C22 Hong Kong https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/wingram 

Xinya Micro Fibrous Co., Ltd. 1CON-035 Taiwan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/xinyamicrofibrous 

Yamauchi Matex Corp GH-C15 Japan https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/yamauchi 

Yingtan Jiedeng Optical Co.,Ltd. 1C-B08 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/ytjiedeng 

Yingtan Shengbang Optical Co., Ltd. 1C-B02 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/jxyingtanshengbang 

Zhejiang Yaxun Glasses Technology 

CO.,LTD. 
1B-A13 Mainland China https://sourcing.hktdc.com/en/supplier-store/zjyaxun 

 


